Forstenrieder Volkslauf 2025

Schilerlauf - 29.03.2025 - Miinchen ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1 1510 Alexander Liefke SV Esting 2013 MJu14 00:05:13
2 i, 1504 Filip Rados USC Miinchen 2014 MKU12 00:05:24
3 2 1450 Samuel Dannecker Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr. 2015 MKU12 00:05:43
4 2 1520 Finley Petrick 2013 MJu14 00:06:08
5 3 1522 Felix Hany 2014 MKU12 00:06:16
6 3 1429 Tobias Nitsch 2013 MJu14 00:06:19
7 4 1524 Jonas Becker OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried 2013 MJu14 00:06:25
8 1 1463 Leonard Poll Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stablistr. 2016 MKU10 00:06:26
9 5 1494 Luis Kielhorn OGS-Gymnasium Firstenried 2013 MJu14 00:06:30
10 4 1402 Alexander Bundscherer TSV Forstenried 2014 MKU12 00:06:32
11 6 1496 Eyck-Lennard Scholz OGS-Gymnasium Firstenried 2013 MJu14 00:06:35
12 5 1474 Bruno Briickner Kinderhaus Andreas 2015 MKU12 00:06:41
13 7 1502 Ruben Poillion Bientz OGS-Gymnasium Furstenried 2013 MJu14 00:06:43
14 6 1479 Karl Martinsson Kinderhaus Andreas 2015 MKU12 00:06:45
15 2 1514 Godspower Idemudia 2016 MKU10 00:06:45
16 7 1490 Jonas Luis Haupt OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried 2014 MKU12 00:06:56
17 8 1430 Benedikt Biller 2015 MKU12 00:06:57
18 9 1497 Henrik Kaulfersch 0OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried 2014 MKU12 00:06:57
19 10 1472 Bela Baur SGM Moosburg 2015 MKU12 00:07:02
20 11 1401 Philipp Bundscherer TSV Forstenried 2014 MKU12 00:07:06
21 3 1513 Godstime Idemudia 2016 MKU10 00:07:09
22 4 1521 Mio Petrick 2017 MKU10 00:07:09
23 12 1447 Benjamin Aytepe Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stablistr. 2015 MKU12 00:07:11
24 5 1465 Uros Stankovic Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr. 2016 MKU10 00:07:13
25 13 1515 Moritz Beuthin 2014 MKU12 00:07:14
26 6 1459 Erik Kaulfersch Stéadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stéblistr. 2016 MKU10 00:07:20
27 7 1415 Niklas Schonberger 2017 MKU10 00:07:23
28 14 1420 Sebastian von Foerster 2014 MKU12 00:07:23
29 15 1469 Vincent Ryndak Team Fishguin 2015 MKU12 00:07:31
30 16 1443 Toni Rohde Amper Laufgruppe 2014 MKU12 00:07:32
31 17 1445 Samuel Biro 2014 MKU12 00:07:33
32 8 1473 Benjamin Raith Kinderhaus Andreas 2016 MKU10 00:07:38
33 9 1411 Jonas Schlorke Die Physiobox GmbH 2016 MKU10 00:07:39
34 18 1507 Kilian Holfeld TSV Neuried 2015 MKU12 00:07:40
35 10 1467 Akif Tiryaki Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stablistr. 2016 MKU10 00:07:49
36 8 1488 Jannes Hannemann OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried 2013 MJui4 00:07:49
37 11 1457 Finn Huber Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stablistr. 2016 MKU10 00:07:50
38 12 1461 David Lynen Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stéblistr. 2016 MKU10 00:07:50
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/3



Forstenrieder Volkslauf 2025

Schilerlauf - 29.03.2025 - Miinchen ne. e
S5 =
39 13 1442 Basti Rohde Amper Laufgruppe 2017 MKU10 00:07:53
40 14 1454 Milo Géttlicher Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr. 2017 MKU10 00:07:56
41 15 1412 Lukas Harbarth SpVgg 1906 Haidhausen 2016 MKU10 00:08:00
42 16 1435 Maximilian Reinbold 2016 MKU10 00:08:01
43 19 1470 Anton Brettschneider 2015 MKU12 00:08:02
44 iy 1482 Maximilian Weigand Kinderhaus Andreas 2017 MKU10 00:08:04
45 9 1498 Fernando Wermuth OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried 2013 MJu14 00:08:22
46 10 1519 Leo Stor 2013 MJu14 00:08:27
47 20 1427 Daniel Osterwalder Uruk 2015 MKU12 00:08:38
48 18 1431 Nikolas Koene Die Koenes 2016 MKU10 00:08:40
49 19 1421 Julian Scherr 2016 MKU10 00:08:43
50 20 1437 Jonas Menzel Fauli 2017 MKU10 00:08:49
51 21 1476 Falko Briickner Kinderhaus Andreas 2017 MKU10 00:09:11
52 22 1478 Jon Limani Kinderhaus Andreas 2017 MKU10 00:09:11
53 23 1423 Oskar Ulke 2017 MKU10 00:09:20
54 1 1485 Vincent Neumann Kinderhaus Andreas 2018 MKU8 00:09:50
55 21 1499 Max Gonsiorowski OGS-Gymnasium Furstenried 2014 MKU12 00:10:53
1 1 1416 Marta Rius 2013 wJjui4 00:06:42
2 1 1428 Matilda Nagel 2014 WKU12 00:06:47
3] 1 1406 Hannah Fenkl 2016 WKU10 00:06:56
4 2 1506 Antonia Usadel TSV Grosshadern 2016 WKU10 00:07:09
5 2 1404 Diana Erdei-Torok 2015 WKU12 00:07:24
6 3 1432 Ronja Matheis ESV Neuaubing 2017 WKU10 00:07:28
7 4 1471 Antonia Rapp TSV Grosshadern 2016 WKU10 00:07:44
8 3 1500 Emma Blank OGS-Gymnasium Furstenried 2014 WKU12 00:07:50
9 5 1455 Leonie Haidacher Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr. 2016 WKU10 00:07:51
10 4 1509 Lena Miiller TSV Neuried 2014 WKU12 00:07:54
11 2 1511 Clara Heinz 2013 WJui4 00:07:54
12 6 1417 Anna Rius 2016 WKU10 00:08:00
13 5 1414 Johanna Schénberger 2015 WKU12 00:08:02
14 1 1486 Amelie Taube Kinderhaus Andreas 2018 WKU8 00:08:03
15 3 1413 Magdalena Schonberger 2013 WJu14 00:08:08
16 4 1492 Johanna Haas OGS-Gymnasium Firstenried 2013 WwWJu14 00:08:08
17 5 1493 Kira Scheiermann OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried 2013 WwJui4 00:08:08
18 7 1419 Amelie Schubert 2016 WKU10 00:08:15
19 6 1424 Linda Ring 2013 WJu14 00:08:15
20 8 1460 Tilda Kaulfersch Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stablistr. 2016 WKU10 00:08:17
21 9 1418 Paula Rius 2016 WKU10 00:08:26
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 2/3



Forstenrieder Volkslauf 2025

Schilerlauf - 29.03.2025 - Miinchen

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

10
11

10
13
14
11
15
12
13
16
17
14
18
19
20
15
21
16
17

1517
1512
1440
1518
1452
1438
1475
1458
1484
1403
1456
1409
1410
1439
1505
1477
1516
1464
1508
1462
1453
1444
1451
1495
1491

Marie Sturm
Isabel Heinz
Stefani Dinkova
Amelie Leistner
Sophie Dirmeier
Lea Kuppinger
Emma Ecker
Sophie Huber
Sophia Taube
Katharina Bundscherer
Elisa Hany
Frieda Koene
Elise Koene
Felina Bahner
Frieda Geisler
Jette Haberstock
Luzia Frank
Helena Port
Luise Miiller
Sophia Mein|
Anne Ertl

Sonia Ulea
Anni Dirmeier
Ovi Jadhav

Felia Keller

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TV Planegg-Krailling

Stadt. Haus fiir Kinder Stéablistr.

Fauli

Kinderhaus Andreas

Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr.

Kinderhaus Andreas

TSV Forstenried

Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr.

Forstenrieder SC
TSV Grosshadern

Kinderhaus Andreas

Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr.

TSV Neuried

Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr.

Stédt. Haus fiir Kinder Stéblistr.

Stadt. Haus fur Kinder Stablistr.

OGS-Gymnasium Frstenried

OGS-Gymnasium Furstenried

545

_zelmes ssystert

2014
2016
2017
2018
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2015
2017
2015
2015
2016
2017
2015
2017
2017
2017
2014
2017
2014
2015

WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU8

WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU12

de

00:08:31
00:08:37
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:08:53
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:00
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:09
00:09:12
00:09:35
00:10:05
00:10:44
00:10:54
00:10:55

00:11:13

Seite 3/3



