

# Forstenrieder Volkslauf 2025

Schülerlauf - 29.03.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	1510	Alexander Liefke	SV Esting		2013	MJU14	00:05:13
2	1	1504	Filip Rados	USC München		2014	MKU12	00:05:24
3	2	1450	Samuel Dannecker	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2015	MKU12	00:05:43
4	2	1520	Finley Petrick			2013	MJU14	00:06:08
5	3	1522	Felix Hany			2014	MKU12	00:06:16
6	3	1429	Tobias Nitsch			2013	MJU14	00:06:19
7	4	1524	Jonas Becker	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	MJU14	00:06:25
8	1	1463	Leonard Pöll	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	MKU10	00:06:26
9	5	1494	Luis Kielhorn	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	MJU14	00:06:30
10	4	1402	Alexander Bundscherer	TSV Forstenried		2014	MKU12	00:06:32
11	6	1496	Eyck-Lennard Scholz	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	MJU14	00:06:35
12	5	1474	Bruno Brückner	Kinderhaus Andreas		2015	MKU12	00:06:41
13	7	1502	Ruben Poillion Bientz	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	MJU14	00:06:43
14	6	1479	Karl Martinsson	Kinderhaus Andreas		2015	MKU12	00:06:45
15	2	1514	Godspower Idemudia			2016	MKU10	00:06:45
16	7	1490	Jonas Luis Haupt	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2014	MKU12	00:06:56
17	8	1430	Benedikt Biller			2015	MKU12	00:06:57
18	9	1497	Henrik Kaulfersch	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2014	MKU12	00:06:57
19	10	1472	Bela Baur	SGM Moosburg		2015	MKU12	00:07:02
20	11	1401	Philipp Bundscherer	TSV Forstenried		2014	MKU12	00:07:06
21	3	1513	Godstime Idemudia			2016	MKU10	00:07:09
22	4	1521	Mio Petrick			2017	MKU10	00:07:09
23	12	1447	Benjamin Aytepe	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2015	MKU12	00:07:11
24	5	1465	Uros Stankovic	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	MKU10	00:07:13
25	13	1515	Moritz Beuthin			2014	MKU12	00:07:14
26	6	1459	Erik Kaulfersch	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	MKU10	00:07:20
27	7	1415	Niklas Schönberger			2017	MKU10	00:07:23
28	14	1420	Sebastian von Foerster			2014	MKU12	00:07:23
29	15	1469	Vincent Ryndak	Team Fishguin		2015	MKU12	00:07:31
30	16	1443	Toni Rohde	Amper Laufgruppe		2014	MKU12	00:07:32
31	17	1445	Samuel Biro			2014	MKU12	00:07:33
32	8	1473	Benjamin Raith	Kinderhaus Andreas		2016	MKU10	00:07:38
33	9	1411	Jonas Schlorke	Die Physiobox GmbH		2016	MKU10	00:07:39
34	18	1507	Kilian Hoffeld	TSV Neuried		2015	MKU12	00:07:40
35	10	1467	Akif Tiryaki	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	MKU10	00:07:49
36	8	1488	Jannes Hannemann	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	MJU14	00:07:49
37	11	1457	Finn Huber	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	MKU10	00:07:50
38	12	1461	David Lynen	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	MKU10	00:07:50

# Forstenrieder Volkslauf 2025

Schülerlauf - 29.03.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
39	13	1442	Basti Rohde	Amper Laufgruppe		2017	MKU10	00:07:53
40	14	1454	Milo Göttlicher	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2017	MKU10	00:07:56
41	15	1412	Lukas Harbarth	SpVgg 1906 Haidhausen		2016	MKU10	00:08:00
42	16	1435	Maximilian Reinbold			2016	MKU10	00:08:01
43	19	1470	Anton Brettschneider			2015	MKU12	00:08:02
44	17	1482	Maximilian Weigand	Kinderhaus Andreas		2017	MKU10	00:08:04
45	9	1498	Fernando Wermuth	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	MJU14	00:08:22
46	10	1519	Leo Stör			2013	MJU14	00:08:27
47	20	1427	Daniel Osterwalder	Uruk		2015	MKU12	00:08:38
48	18	1431	Nikolas Koene	Die Koenes		2016	MKU10	00:08:40
49	19	1421	Julian Scherr			2016	MKU10	00:08:43
50	20	1437	Jonas Menzel	Fauli		2017	MKU10	00:08:49
51	21	1476	Falko Brückner	Kinderhaus Andreas		2017	MKU10	00:09:11
52	22	1478	Jon Limani	Kinderhaus Andreas		2017	MKU10	00:09:11
53	23	1423	Oskar Ulke			2017	MKU10	00:09:20
54	1	1485	Vincent Neumann	Kinderhaus Andreas		2018	MKU8	00:09:50
55	21	1499	Max Gonsiorowski	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2014	MKU12	00:10:53
1	1	1416	Marta Rius			2013	WJU14	00:06:42
2	1	1428	Matilda Nagel			2014	WKU12	00:06:47
3	1	1406	Hannah Fenkl			2016	WKU10	00:06:56
4	2	1506	Antonia Usadel	TSV Grosshadern		2016	WKU10	00:07:09
5	2	1404	Diána Erdei-Török			2015	WKU12	00:07:24
6	3	1432	Ronja Matheis	ESV Neuaubing		2017	WKU10	00:07:28
7	4	1471	Antonia Rapp	TSV Grosshadern		2016	WKU10	00:07:44
8	3	1500	Emma Blank	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2014	WKU12	00:07:50
9	5	1455	Leonie Haidacher	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	WKU10	00:07:51
10	4	1509	Lena Müller	TSV Neuried		2014	WKU12	00:07:54
11	2	1511	Clara Heinz			2013	WJU14	00:07:54
12	6	1417	Anna Rius			2016	WKU10	00:08:00
13	5	1414	Johanna Schönberger			2015	WKU12	00:08:02
14	1	1486	Amelie Taube	Kinderhaus Andreas		2018	WKU8	00:08:03
15	3	1413	Magdalena Schönberger			2013	WJU14	00:08:08
16	4	1492	Johanna Haas	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	WJU14	00:08:08
17	5	1493	Kira Scheiermann	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2013	WJU14	00:08:08
18	7	1419	Amelie Schubert			2016	WKU10	00:08:15
19	6	1424	Linda Ring			2013	WJU14	00:08:15
20	8	1460	Tilda Kaulfersch	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	WKU10	00:08:17
21	9	1418	Paula Rius			2016	WKU10	00:08:26

# Forstenrieder Volkslauf 2025

Schülerlauf - 29.03.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
22	6	1517	Marie Sturm	TV Planegg-Krailling		2014	WKU12	00:08:31
23	10	1512	Isabel Heinz			2016	WKU10	00:08:37
24	11	1440	Stefani Dinkova			2017	WKU10	00:08:47
25	2	1518	Amelie Leistner			2018	WKU8	00:08:47
26	7	1452	Sophie Dirmeier	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2015	WKU12	00:08:49
27	12	1438	Lea Kuppinger	Fauli		2017	WKU10	00:08:50
28	8	1475	Emma Ecker	Kinderhaus Andreas		2015	WKU12	00:08:50
29	9	1458	Sophie Huber	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2015	WKU12	00:08:53
30	10	1484	Sophia Taube	Kinderhaus Andreas		2015	WKU12	00:08:57
31	13	1403	Katharina Bundscherer	TSV Forstenried		2017	WKU10	00:08:57
32	14	1456	Elisa Hany	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2016	WKU10	00:08:58
33	11	1409	Frieda Koene			2015	WKU12	00:08:59
34	15	1410	Elise Koene			2017	WKU10	00:09:00
35	12	1439	Felina Bahner	Forstenrieder SC		2015	WKU12	00:09:00
36	13	1505	Frieda Geisler	TSV Grosshadern		2015	WKU12	00:09:03
37	16	1477	Jette Haberstock	Kinderhaus Andreas		2016	WKU10	00:09:05
38	17	1516	Luzia Frank			2017	WKU10	00:09:06
39	14	1464	Helena Port	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2015	WKU12	00:09:09
40	18	1508	Luise Müller	TSV Neuried		2017	WKU10	00:09:12
41	19	1462	Sophia Meini	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2017	WKU10	00:09:35
42	20	1453	Anne Ertl	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2017	WKU10	00:10:05
43	15	1444	Sonia Ulea			2014	WKU12	00:10:44
44	21	1451	Anni Dirmeier	Städt. Haus für Kinder Stäblistr.		2017	WKU10	00:10:54
45	16	1495	Ovi Jadhav	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2014	WKU12	00:10:55
46	17	1491	Felia Keller	OGS-Gymnasium Fürstenried		2015	WKU12	00:11:13